### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS-Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM	
CT Lien Solutions	59942995	$\neg$
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	١
File with: Cook, IL	_	_

e	1722617056	Fee	<b>\$44.0</b> ₹

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 08/14/2017 02:00 PM PG: 1 OF 4

THE ABOVE	CDACE	e evd	CII INC	ヘロロトロ	HEE ANI V

RESTATE covered collateral

File vitti Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF NUMBER  20802189 7/27/2005 CC II Co Jk  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item			
<ol> <li>TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement identified above is te Statement</li> </ol>	erminated with respect to the security interest(s	) of Secured Party authorizing this Ter	mination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als inc cate affected colla</li> </ol>		ussignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification bove with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	th respect to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:		on Constate have DELETT	Ch
		ne: Complete item DELETE name: , and item 7c to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro	ovide inly or e name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
ADAMS STREET PARTNERS, LTD	0,		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL FAM'Z	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change	e - provide only one name (20 or 7b) (use and, full name	; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		3	4 :,
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		1/5:	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS C	CITY	STATE POSTAL CUDE	COUNTRY

				P	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor				S	
	99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA				
OR	9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFI	<u> </u>	
10.	10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ADAMS STREET PARTNERS, LTD				

DELETE collateral

708046520

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

ASSIGN collateral

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

Indicate collateral:

59942995

1722617056 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN	NDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0520802189 7/27/2005 CC IL Cook				
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment f	orm .			
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S,	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement, "lame of a current Debtor of record required Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, up not omit, modify, or abbreviate as				13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADAMS STREET PARTNERS, LTD	ny part of the Debte	л з нашеј, зее нав	adions i mane does not it	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: ADAMS STREET PARTNERS, LTD - 533 W. NORTH AVENUE, ELM, JURS	ST, IL 60453			<b>,</b>
Secured Party Name and Address: SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE EXECT	ITIVE PARK , V	VELLESLEY HIL	LS, MA 02481	
	Synty.	VELLESLEY HIL		
			CO.	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEE A	on of real estate: TTACHED		
	2525, \	ERTY ADD WEST 95TI GREEN PA		05.
	24122	ARCEL # 030090000 030100000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 59942995-IL-31 8839 - BCM SUN LIFE ASSURA		nibit for Real Es	tate ]	••

1722617056 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: ADAMS STREET PARTNERS, LTD** 

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Parcel ID:

24122030090000,24122030100000

**COOK COUNTY** RECORDER OF DEEDS

SUNTY CIONY'S OFFICO COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

1722617056 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 1 IN ALDI'S RE-SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 4 OF PETERSON AND WEATHERFORD'S SUBDIVISION, IN SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 29, 2004 AS DOCUMENT 0421132044, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

**Property Address:** 

2525 - 2535 West 95th Street

Evergreen Park, Illinois

PIN:

24-12-003-002 20-12-003-004

Part of 24-12-003-006

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS